EquitationW/T/C or W/J/L
(C) Hessel,
31 Morganne Bigham

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Hessel,

198 Evyn Duncan

128 Emma Nelson

131 Marli Crawford

120 Sarah Sparks

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Hessel,

198 Evyn Duncan

128 Emma Nelson

131 Marli Crawford

120 Sarah Sparks

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Hessel,
31 Morganne Bigham

Training Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,
31 Morganne Bigham
128 Emma Nelson

Training Level Test 2
(C) Hessel,
153 Abby Williams
31 Morganne Bigham
128 Emma Nelson

Training Level Test 3
(C) Hessel,
153 Abby Williams

First Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,

340 Mary Shappee
First Level Test 2

(C) Hessel,
280 Nancy Burba

Monday, September 16, 2019 4:07 PM

Hasty Warrior

CBMF Drive Me Wild
Cranberry

Faloria GCH

Bo

CBMF Drive Me Wild
Cranberry

Faloria GCH

Bo

Hasty Warrior

Hasty Warrior
Cranberry

Sunchaser Polaris
Hasty Warrior
Cranberry

Sunchaser Polaris

Maxed Out

April

Online Test Place Holder

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open
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0.0

109.0
106.0
98.5
92.5

112.0
107.0
100.5

95.5

126.0

167.5
161.5

192.5
191.0
1725

183.0

194.0

232.0

0.000%

68.125%
66.250%
61.563%
57.813%

70.000%
66.875%
62.813%
59.688%

63.000%

64.423%
62.115%

66.379%
65.862%
59.483%

63.103%

66.897%

66.286%

A W DN PR

A W NP
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First Level Test 3

(C) Hessel,
340 Mary Shappee Maxed Out
280 Nancy Burba April

Second Level Test 2
(C) Hessel,

227 Olivia Mauldin LR Ami Twilight

Second Level Test 3
(C) Hessel,
227 Olivia Mauldin

Third Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,

321 Hensley Moses
Third Level Test 3

(C) Hessel,
321 Hensley Moses

LR Ami Twilight

Deer Park Echoing Lark

Deer Park Echoing Lark

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice
(C) Hessel,
196 JR Dodd Apache
197 Robert Hayes Marshmellow Ogooglebar

Gaited Horse WD Test of Choice

(C) Hessel,

319 Den Burdette Kane
Gaited Horse WD Test of Choice
(C) Hessel,

319 Den Burdette Kane
Gaited Horse WD Test of Choice lll
(C) Hessel,

319 Den Burdette Kane

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Hessel,
432 Chris Hicks Rock's Fancy Pants
117 Kyriana Beard Gigi

Western Dressage Introductory 2
(C) Hessel,
196 JR Dodd Apache
432 Chris Hicks Rock's Fancy Pants
129 Jordan Connelly Marshmellow Ogooglebar

Monday, September 16, 2019 4:07 PM

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Western Dressage Freestyle Introductory Level
Western Freestyle Basic Level

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Open
Open

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
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241.5
238.5

250.5

258.5

237.5

257.0

198.0
206.5

120.0

135.0

1345

142.0
143.0

120.0
1185
1225

67.083%
66.250%

61.098%

61.548%

64.189%

64.250%

70.714%
73.750%

66.667%

67.500%

64.048%

64.545%
65.000%

66.667%
65.833%
68.056%
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117 Kyriana Beard Gigi

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Hessel,
432 Chris Hicks
117 Kyriana Beard Gigi
114 Paetyon Gilliam Joker
132 Michelle Lundy
300 Robert Hayes Faith
Western Dressage Introductory 4
(C) Hessel,
432 Chris Hicks
196 JR Dodd Apache
129 Jordan Connelly
114 Paetyon Gilliam Joker
300 Robert Hayes Faith

132 Michelle Lundy

Western Dressage Basic 2
(C) Hessel,
129 Jordan Connelly

Western Dressage Basic 4
(C) Hessel,
129 Jordan Connelly

Western Dressage Level 1test 1

(C) Hessel,
127 Alicia Little Amapola
293 Marilee Tussing

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
(C) Hessel,
293 Marilee Tussing

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2
(C) Hessel,
106 Kyriana Beard Checkers

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3
(C) Hessel,
106 Kyriana Beard Checkers

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1
(C) Hessel,
106 Kyriana Beard Checkers

Monday, September 16, 2019 4:07 PM

Rock's Fancy Pants

Samac's Knight Light

Rock's Fancy Pants

Marshmellow Ogooglebar

Samac's Knight Light

Marshmellow Ogooglebar

Marshmellow Ogooglebar

Roscommon Monday Mornin

Roscommon Monday Mornin

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/IYR

Open

Open

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR
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121.5

1355
133.5
130.5
151.0
145.5

139.0
1325
148.0
131.0
161.0
152.5

1415

167.5

164.0
180.0

185.5

187.5

193.5

164.0

67.500%

67.750%
66.750%
65.250%
75.500%
72.750%

66.190%
63.095%
70.476%
62.381%
76.667%
72.619%

61.522%

67.000%

60.741%
66.667%

66.250%

66.964%

64.500%

60.741%
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